

भारत सरकार/ Government of India श्रम एवं रोजगार मंत्रालय/ Ministry of Labour and Employment खान सुरक्षा महानिदेशालय /Directorate General of Mines Safety



No. N-12013/Nominations/2024/S&T (HQ)/387

Dhanbad, Dated 28/07/2024

To
Mr. Vipin Kumar Bhargava
Dy.Director & Course Director,
Institute of Secretariat Training & Management,
Department of Personnel & Training,
Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & Training.

Subject: Nomination for "Design of Training (DoT)" to be conducted from 29th July to 02nd August 2024-Reg.

Sir,

Please refer to file No: Y-16015/1/2024-ISTM, Dated 19.06.2024 on the above subject. The competent authority has nominated the following DGMS officials for the above training course.

S.No	Name of Officer (Shri)	Designation	Mobile No.	e-mail ID
1	Mohd. Javed Alam	DD(Mining)	9950543018	javed.alam84@dgms.gov. in
2	Upendhar.Rapolu	DD(Mining)	9358812529	Urapolu.dgms@gmail.co m

The nominated officers have been advised to register online at ISTM website www.istm.gov.in as per the information furnished in email dated 19.06.2024 Yours faithfully,

عوار—— (Md. Niyazi)

Director of Mines Safety(S&T),HQ, Dhanbad.

No. N-12013/Nominations/2024/S&T(HQ)/388-90 Dhanbad, Dated 3/07/2024 Copy forwarded for information and necessary action please.

- 1. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety, HQ, DGMS, Dhanbad.
- 2. The Dy. Director General of Mines Safety, Central Zone, Dhanbad.
- 3. Concerned officers.

(Md. Niyazi) OSOH 2024

Director of Mines Safety(S&T),HQ, Dhanbad.